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Saturday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joe Lussier 1 S001 3 230 287 258 239 287 215 999 999 1
2 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 5 233 268 239 218 227 268 952 952 2
3 Gerry Fortier 3 S002 9 220 253 253 226 213 229 921 921 3
4 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 7 223 249 214 249 247 204 914 914 4
5 Matthew Richard 3 S002 11 217 269 269 204 205 222 900 900 5
6 Greg Green 1 S001 6 229 241 187 237 241 225 890 890 6
7 Danny Khuu 3 S002 11 236 237 222 205 237 226 890 890 6
8 Brian Egan 3 S002 13 212 280 280 204 195 210 889 889 8
9 Kyle Egan 3 S002 13 177 290 200 198 182 290 870 870 9

10 Roger Sabo 2 S002 7 195 217 209 215 217 209 850 850 10
11 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 239 169 194 225 239 827 827 11
12 Wylan Moore 2 S002 6 182 233 210 204 179 233 826 826 12
13 Sean Richard 3 S002 12 237 233 233 210 161 192 796 796 13
14 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 10 203 223 181 223 191 181 776 776 14
15 Brandon Morris 2 S002 3 167 224 164 224 210 169 767 767 15
16 Kyle Aubin 2 S002 4 169 212 192 212 191 169 764 764 16
17 Eldon Dunbar 2 S002 5 156 234 234 151 192 176 753 753 17
18 Randall Dunbar 2 S002 5 163 199 196 188 199 166 749 749 18
19 Jake Ostroff 2 S002 3 116 149 114 121 139 149 523 523 19
20 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 4 220 258 224 200 258 165 847 847 101
21 Greg Green 3 S002 9 229 225 178 195 183 225 781 781 102
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Joe Lussier 1 S001 3 230 287 287 258 239 287 215 999 999 999 1 104.00
2 Kyle Egan 3 S002 1 3 177 290 313 200 198 182 290 870 9 2 962 962 2
3 Jimmy Williams 1 S001 5 233 268 268 239 218 227 268 952 952 952 3 48.00
4 Eldon Dunbar 2 S002 5 156 234 278 234 151 192 176 753 176 929 929 4 48.00
5 Gerry Fortier 3 S002 9 220 253 253 253 226 213 229 921 921 921 5
6 Mike Prinitz 2 S002 7 223 249 249 214 249 247 204 914 914 914 6
7 Matthew Richard 3 S002 1 1 217 269 269 269 204 205 222 900 900 900 7 73.00
8 Brandon Morris 2 S002 3 167 224 257 164 224 210 169 767 132 899 899 8
9 Wylan Moore 2 S002 6 182 233 251 210 204 179 233 826 7 2 898 898 9

1 0 Randall Dunbar 2 S002 5 163 199 236 196 188 199 166 749 148 897 897 1 0
1 1 Greg Green 1 S001 6 229 241 241 187 237 241 225 890 890 890 1 1
1 2 Danny Khuu 3 S002 1 1 236 237 237 222 205 237 226 890 890 890 1 1
1 3 Brian Egan 3 S002 1 3 212 280 280 280 204 195 210 889 889 889 1 3
1 4 Kyle Aubin 2 S002 4 169 212 243 192 212 191 169 764 124 888 888 1 4
1 5 Roger Sabo 2 S002 7 195 217 222 209 215 217 209 850 2 0 870 870 1 5
1 6 Jake Ostroff 2 S002 3 116 149 233 114 121 139 149 523 336 859 859 1 6
1 7 Angelo Sauro 1 S001 5 203 239 239 169 194 225 239 827 827 827 1 7
1 8 Sean Richard 3 S002 1 2 237 233 233 233 210 161 192 796 796 796 1 8
1 9 Angelo Sauro 3 S002 1 0 203 223 223 181 223 191 181 776 776 776 1 9
2 0 Gerry Fortier 1 S001 4 220 258 258 224 200 258 165 847 847 847 101
2 1 Greg Green 3 S002 9 229 225 225 178 195 183 225 781 781 781 102
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